

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

12P 5920095-00

Limit

35920185-00

16195540-00

5224555-00

08-02-21

JE

A.E.

cgl

us

3/3/21

with on A/E bill

695540-00

Memo of Payment

J

Tex 1-1

695540

C

695540

695540

4th on A/c bill

Record entry
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work - Construction of road from Chittauri more to Chittauri Groom.					
Agency - Sri Lalam Sankla					
Moh - Indraj bhawan					
Fazalganj Sagarzam.					
Agreement No - 22/SBD/20-21					
Agreement Amount - 28071319 = 40					
Date of work start - 21.05.20					
Date of completion - 20.05.21					
Date of entry -					
(1) Providing, laying					
Spreading and Compacting					
Stone aggregate WBM					
Gr III - do - do - all					
Comp.					
10 X 30.00 X 3.75 X 0.075 = 84.375					

Abstract of Cost

1. Clearing and Grubbing

road land - do - do

- all Comp Job.

Qty vide item No 1 P-32

Qty = 1.225 Hcc

@ \$ 57788.793/Hcc = 70785.00

2. Excavation for road

way in soil - do - do

- all Comp.

Qty vide item No 2 P-32

Qty = 46.50 m³

@ \$ 142.75/m³ = 6638.00

\$ 77,423.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134.1

43

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Content's of area
	No.	L	B	D

BF B 77,423.00

(3) Construction of embankment

with approved materials

-do- do- all Comp.

Qty vide item No 3 P-33

Qty = 27.90 m³@ B 30.01/m³ B 949.00

(4) Excavation for road

way in soil with

hydraulic excavator

-do- do- all Comp.

Qty vide item No 4 P-33

Qty = 44.00/m³@ B 88.58/m³ B 4119.00

(5) Construction of embankment

with materials

obtained from borrow

pits -do- do- all Comp.

Qty vide item No 5 P-33

Qty For 100 m road 423.713 m³@ B 202.54/m³ B 85819.00(ii) for 100 m road - 2699.189 m³@ B 149.024/m³ B 402244.00

(6) Construction of Subgrade

of earthen shoulder

-do- do- all Comp.

Qty vide item No 6 P-33

Qty = 8952.62 m³@ B 204.55/m³ B 1831285.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D

(5) Construction of Granular					
Sub base by providing well					
graded materials -do -do					
-all comp Job.					
Qty vide item No 7 P-34					
Qty = 2352.795 m ³					
@ Rs 3886.138/m ³					
					91432.86 = 00

(8) providing and fixing

typical mms)					
information sign board with					
logo -do -do -all comp.					
Qty vide item No 8 P-34					
Qty = 2 No @ Rs 10990.88 each					
					21982 = 00

(9) Exc 1m excavation 1m

foundation trenches -do					
-do -all comp.					
Qty vide item No 9 P-34					
Qty = 15.662 m ³					
@ Rs 333.27/m ³					
					5220 = 00

(10) Providing m 15 grade

PCC (1:2:5) in level					
@ Coarse sand in foundation					
-do -do -all comp.					
Qty vide item No 10 P-35					
Qty = 2.054 m ³					
@ Rs 7327.52/m ³					
					15050 = 00

(11) Brick masonry work

in cm (1:4) in head wall					
--------------------------	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

Rs 11587377 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D
-do -do -all Comp.			BF	1,15,87,377 = ∞
Qty vide item No 11 p-35				
Qty = 13.867 m ³				
@ Rs 7350.79/m ³				101948 = ∞
(12) Providing and laying				
RCC NP 3 Hemis pipe				
for culvert - do -do				
-all Comp.				
Qty vide item no 12 p-35				
Qty = 7.50 m				
@ Rs 1388.60/m				Rs 10415 = ∞
(13) Pile driving with Cement				
Mortar (1:4) -do -do				
-all Comp. Prob.				

Qty vide item no 13 p-35				
Qty = 32.373 m ²				
@ Rs 412.314/m ²				Rs 13348 = ∞
(14) Providing 1.5 mm cement				
putting -do -do -all ap.				
Qty vide item no 14 p-36				
Qty = 8.16 m ²				
@ Rs 56.47/m ²				Rs 460 = ∞
(15) E/w in excavation				
for structure in foundn				
-do -do -all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 15 p-36				
Qty = 172.564 m ³				
@ Rs 333.27/m ³				Rs 57511 = ∞
				Rs 1,17,71,059 = ∞

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D
(16) Sand filling in foundation				
-do -do -all Comp Job.				
Qty vide item No 16 p-36				
Qty = 1.738 m ³				
@ Rs 1299.57/m ³ = Rs 2259 = 00				
(17) providing m 15 grade				
PCC (1:2.5:5) in				
foundation -do -do -all				
Comp Job.				
Qty vide item No 17 p-36				
Qty = 23.775 m ³				
@ Rs 7327.53/m ³ = Rs 174212 = 00				
(18) Brick masonry work in				

concrete in road wall				
-do -do -all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 18 p-37				
Qty = 103.864 m ³				
@ Rs 7019.35/m ³ = Rs 729058 = 00				
(19) Brick masonry work				
in cm (1:4) in sub structure				
-do -do -all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 19 p-37				
Qty = 51.889 m ³				
@ Rs 7350.79/m ³ = Rs 381426 = 00				
(20) providing m 20 grade				
plain/reinforced cement				
concrete in sub structure				
-do -all Comp.				
Qty vide page 37 item No 20				

Continuation

Rs 130,58,04 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(Qty) Sty = 7.77603					BF 1,39,58,014=
@ Rs 800.93/m³ -					Rs 68436-
(2) Providing and laying reinforced cement concrete M25 grade in Deck slab - do - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 2) p-37					
Qty = 6.489 m³					
@ Rs 10854.558/m³ -					Rs 66542=-
(2) supplying, placing, finishing and in situ					

structure - do - do - all Corp.	
Qty wide item No 22 p-38	
Qty = 1.00342 m	
@ 72082 237/m ² - 72329 = 0	
(23) Back masonry work	
1 m cm (1:1.3) in parapets	
well - do - do - all Corp Job.	
Qty wide item No 23 p-38	
Qty = 7.200 m ³	
@ 7999.13/m ³ - 57594 = 0	
(24) Plastering with cement	
mortar (1:4) 5 mm thick	
on brick work in	
sub structure do do	
- all Corp Job.	

Continuation

$$f = 1.33, 22, 915 = 60$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			8 ft 6 in		1,33,22,915 = 00
Qty vide item no 24 p-38					
Qty = 133.078 m ²					
@ Rs 412.31/m ²					54870 = 00
(25) providing 1.5 mm thick					
Cement punning - do					
- do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 25 p-38					
Qty = 149.920 m ²					
@ Rs 56.47/m ²					2819 = 00
(26) providing keep hole					
1m brick masonry					
- do - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 26 p-39					

Qty = 56 Nos	At 275.84/m ²	15439 = 00
(27) Providing laying		
Spreading and Compacting		
Stone aggregate 10 B.M		
Gravel - do - do - all		
Comp 300.		
Qty vide item no 27 p-41		
Qty = 714.416 m ³		
@ Rs 826.879/m ³		
		4162816 = 00
		51755885920.

Less 10% below		
per agreement	@ 11755886 = 00	
	15882273 = 00	
Less previous amount	15882278 = 00	